



- Loctite Master Gasket (92-12564-1)
- 2 Cycle Outboard Oil (92-13249A24)
- Loctite 680 (92-809833)
- 2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
54		13536A11	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	S/N-0G217420 & UP & SEAPRO/	3
55	84	88807A42	CABLE (USE WHERE APPLICABL	1	S/N-0G217420 & UP & SEAPRO/	3
54		13536A 2	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	S/N-0G217419 & BELOW	
55	84	88807A37	CABLE	1	S/N-0G217419 & BELOW	
56		828523	SENSOR RETAINER	1	DESIGN I	
57	10	828552	SCREW (.375-16 X 1/2)	1	DESIGN I	
58		13715 1	SENSOR RETAINER	1	DESIGN II	
59	10	818934 12	SCREW (M8 X 12)	1	DESIGN II	
60	1171	9787A 3	LOWER END CAP	1	SEE SERVICE BULLETIN 95-4	3
61	25	62700	O RING	1	(S/N-0G303045 & BELOW) SEE S	4,3
62	26	818571 1	OIL SEAL	2	SEE SERVICE BULLETIN 95-4	3
63	26	815449	OIL SEAL	1	SEE SERVICE BULLETIN 95-4	3
60	1171	9787A 4	LOWER END CAP	1	S/N-0G303046 & UP	3
61	25	62700	O RING	1	S/N-0G303046 & UP	4,3
62	26	830898	OIL SEAL	2	S/N-0G303046 & UP	3
64	10	821300 20	SCREW (M6 X 1)	4		3
65		43453 1	PLUG	1	SEAPRO/MARATHON	
66	25	62705	O RING	1	SEAPRO/MARATHON	
67	10	821045 20	SCREW (M5 X 20)	2	SEAPRO/MARATHON	
68		826121 1	BRACKET	1		
69	10	48408	SCREW	1		
70	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 1)	2		
71		826624 1	CLAMP	1		
.	27	814195A93	GASKET SET	1		
.		823291A94	POWERHEAD	1	(8 TOOTH SPLINES) (SEE POWE	13
.		809794A97	POWERHEAD	1	(13 TOOTH SPLINES) (SEE POW	12
.		809793A97	POWERHEAD	1	(SEAPRO/MARATHON)	